
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No.  

454 

611 

982 

553 

321 

657 

379 

688 

952 

73 

31 

615 

460 

559 

30 

342 

517 

305 

863 

729 

Name  

Erik Frisagård 

Gustav Johnsson 

Marco Kristensson 

John Karleyel 

Gustav Persson 

Emil Björk 

Anton Vegehall 

Felix Takkunen 

Fabian Rosenqvist 

Lukas Falkbrink 

Dennis Fredman 

Anton Jersler 

Seth Ödén 

Oskar Karlsson 

Tage Werner 

Eddie Schönebeck 

Tobias Hellqvist 

Tim Gustafsson 

Max Ripa 

Elvis Magnusson 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Club  

Getinge MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Landskrona MK 

Varbergs MK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Vissefjärda CK 

Uppvidinge MK 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

Huskvarna MK 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

Points  

100 

90 

80 

72 

66 

60 

56 

52 

48 

44 

40 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

24 

22 

Laps  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

Best Tm  

2:06.028 

2:06.095 

2:07.428 

2:09.721 

2:08.288 

2:10.266 

2:11.411 

2:14.467 

2:16.672 

2:14.422 

2:17.650 

2:20.166 

2:18.038 

2:30.264 

2:33.390 

2:32.533 

2:38.946 

2:52.879 

2:23.592 

2:36.448 

Diff  

7.042 

16.074 

26.024 

30.722 

36.772 

38.789 

56.709 

58.513 

59.345 

1:22.865 

1:42.213 

1:48.608 

2:30.700 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

12:45.651 

12:52.693 

13:01.725 

13:11.675 

13:16.373 

13:22.423 

13:24.440 

13:42.360 

13:44.164 

13:44.996 

14:08.516 

14:27.864 

14:34.259 

15:16.351 

12:56.748 

13:01.136 

13:36.598 

14:54.882 

15:33.476 

13:11.765 

Sponsor  

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

Vegehall Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Absolut MX 

Sorted on Laps
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Tävlingsledare: Bengt Hansson 0707-435 583 

Säkerhetschef: Mats Strand 0704-327 700 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal 

Tidtagning: Ardemark 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM Södra Delt. 5 - Landskrona MK 
Guldhjälm 

Heat 5:  85G 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:49:48 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2019-08-03 10:30 


